Date
8/10
8/12
8/15
8/16
8/17
8/21
8/22
8/26
8/28
8/29
8/31
9/5
9/6
9/9
9/11
9/13-18
9/23

2023 Baseball Schedule-As of 8.7.2023

Day
Thu
Sat
Tue
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Sat
Mon
Tue
Thu
Tue
Wed
Sat

Mon

Sat

*If necessary

Opponent
Bushnell
United
Liberty
Carthage

La Harpe
Southeastern
West Central
HCT

HCT
Hamilton
West Prairie
WPT

WPT

WPT

Unity
Regionals

Sectionals

Place
Bushnell
Alexis
Nauvoo
Carthage
Nauvoo
Nauvoo
Stronghurst
La Harpe
La Harpe
Hamilton
Nauvoo
Colchester
Colchester
Colchester
Mendon
TBD

TBD

Time
4:00
12:00
4:30
4:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
TBD
TBD*
4:30
4:30
TBD?
TBD?
TBDA
4:30
TBD

11:00



